
MONMOUTH COMPREHENSIVE SCHOOL
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2022

Wednesday 11th May AM WJEC EL 6700QCL-1 Entry Level English 1 1h
Thursday 12th May AM WJEC EL 6430QCL-1 Entry Level Science 1 1h
Monday 16th May AM WJEC GCE 2520U10-1 Economics Unit 1: Written 1h 15m

WJEC GCE 2690U20-1 Drama and Theatre Unit 2: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2700U10-1 English Language Unit 1: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCE 2810U20-1 Spanish Unit 2: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3120UC0-1 Religious Studies Unit 1C: Written 1h 35m

PM WJEC GCE 2290U10-1 Psychology Unit 1: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2305U10-1 Further Pure Mathematics A 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2603U10-1 D & T [Product Design] Unit 1: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3570UB0-1 HSC and Childcare Unit 1 Paper 1h 30m

Tuesday 17th May AM WJEC GCE 2410U10-1 Chemistry Unit 1: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2550U10-1 Physical Education Unit 1: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCE 2660U30-1 Music Unit 3: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2820U20-1 German Unit 2: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3400UB0-1 Biology Unit 2 Higher: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3430U40-1 Science Double Unit 4 Foundation 1h 15m
WJEC GCSE 3430UD0-1 Science Double Unit 4 Higher 1h 15m

PM EDEXL GCSE 1PS0 01 Psychology Paper One 1h 45m
WJEC GCE 2110U10-1 Geography Unit 1: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2500U10-1 Computer Science Unit 1: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3020U30-1 Welsh Second Language UNIT3: Written 1h 30m

Wednesday 18th May AM EDEXL GCE/AS 8MT0 03 Listening and Analysing 1h 15m
WJEC GCE 2420U10-1 Physics Unit 1: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3700U20-1 English Language Unit 2 Description 2h

PM WJEC GCE 2100UH0-1 History Unit 1 Option 8: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3820U30-1 German Unit 3 Foundation: Reading 1h
WJEC GCSE 3820UB0-1 German Unit 2 Higher: Listening 45m
WJEC GCSE 3820UC0-1 German Unit 3 Higher: Reading 1h 15m

Thursday 19th May AM EDEXL BTNG 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance 2h
WJEC GCE 2720U10-1 English Literature Unit 1: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3100UC0-1 History Unit 1C: Written 1h

PM WJEC GCE 2300U10-1 Mathematics Unit 1: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3690U30-1 Drama Unit 3 Interpreting Theatre 1h 30m

Friday 20th May AM WJEC GCE 2120UE0-1 Religious Studies Unit 1 Option E 1h 15m
WJEC GCE 2800U20-1 French Unit 2: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3310U10-1 Maths-Num UNIT1 Found Noncalculator 1h 25m
WJEC GCSE 3310U50-1 Maths-Num UNIT1 Higher Noncalculator 1h 35m
WJEC GCSE 3310U30-1 Maths-Num UNIT1 Interm Noncalculator 1h 35m
WJEC L3 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based 1h 30m

PM WJEC GCE 2400U10-1 Biology Unit 1: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3510U10-1 Business Unit 1 Business World 2h

Monday 23rd May AM WJEC GCE 2530U10-1 Ict Unit 1: Written 1h 50m
WJEC GCSE 3110U10-1 Geography Unit 1 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 1200U30-1 Sociology Unit 3: Written 2h

PM WJEC GCE 1520U30-1 Economics Unit 3: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2305U20-1 Further Maths Further Statistics A 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3800UB0-1 French Unit 2 Higher: Listening 45m
WJEC GCSE 3800UC0-1 French Unit 3 Higher: Reading 1h 15m

PLEASE NOTE: This timetable is for guidance only. Individual timetables will only be confirmed once all entries 
have been finalised with the exam boards.  Any clashes that appear on this timetable will be resolved for you 
before you receive your individual timetable.

Date
Start 
Time

Awarding Body Qualification Exam Code Subject/Title Duration



Tuesday 24th May AM WJEC GCE 1290U30-1 Psychology Unit 3: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2150U10-1 Law Unit 1: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3300U10-1 Maths UNIT1 Foundation Noncalculator 1h 25m
WJEC GCSE 3300U50-1 Maths UNIT1 Higher Noncalculator 1h 35m
WJEC GCSE 3300U30-1 Maths UNIT1 Intermedia Noncalculator 1h 35m

PM WJEC GCE 1020U50-1 Welsh Second Lang Unit 5: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2020U30-1 Welsh Second Lang Unit 3: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3550U10-1 PE Unit 1 Intro to PE 2h
EDEXL BTNG 21484F01 The Role and Work of the Public Serv 1h
WJEC GCE 1570U30-1 Hsc and Childcare Unit 3: Written 2h 30m

Wednesday 25th May AM WJEC GCE 1700U30-1 English Language Unit 3: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3720U10-1 Eng Lit Unit 1 Foundation: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3720UA0-1 Eng Lit Unit 1 Higher: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2570U10-1 HSC and Childcare Unit 1: Written 2h

PM
Thursday 26th May AM WJEC GCE 1100UH0-1 History Unit 3 Option 8: Written 1h 45m

WJEC GCE 2520U20-1 Economics Unit 2: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3810UB0-1 Spanish Unit 2 Higher: Listening 45m
WJEC GCSE 3810UC0-1 Spanish Unit 3 Higher: Reading 1h 15m

PM EDEX GCE 9MT0 03 Listening and Analysing 1h 30m
EDEXL BTNG 31706H01 Engineering Principles 2h
WJEC GCE 1420U30-1 Physics Unit 3: Written 2h 15m
WJEC GCE 1550U30-1 Physical Education Unit 3: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2290U20-1 Psychology Unit 2: Written 1h 15m
WJEC GCE 2305U30-1 Further Maths Further Mechanics A 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2700U20-1 English Language Unit 2: Written 2h

Friday 27th May AM WJEC GCE 2110U20-1 Geography Unit 2: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2500U20-1 Computer Science Unit 2: on-Screen 2h
WJEC GCSE 3410UB0-1 Chemistry Unit 2 Higher: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3430U50-1 Science Double Unit 5 Foundation 1h 15m
WJEC GCSE 3430UE0-1 Science Double Unit 5 Higher 1h 15m

PM WJEC GCE 2410U20-1 Chemistry Unit 2: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3500U10-1 Comp Science Unit 1 Understanding 1h 45m
WJEC L1L2 5929UA0-1 Sport & Coaching Unit 2: Onscreen 1h 30m
WJEC L3 4973UB0-1 HSC: Prin & Contexts Unit 2: Written 1h 45m

Monday 30th May
Tuesday 31st May
Wednesday 1st June
Thursday 2nd June
Friday 3rd June
Monday 6th June AM EDEXL BTNG 31814H01 Functional Anatomy 1h 30m

WJEC GCE 1150U30-1 Law Unit 3: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCE 1400U30-1 Biology Unit 3: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2100U30-1 History Unit 2 Option 3: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCE 2420U20-1 Physics Unit 2: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3820U40-1 German Unit 4 Foundation: Writing 1h 5m
WJEC GCSE 3820UD0-1 German Unit 4 Higher: Writing 1h 15m

PM EDEXL GCSE 1PS0 02 Psychology Paper Two 1h 20m
WJEC GCE 1520U40-1 Economics Unit 4: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCE 1700U40-1 English Language Unit 4: Written 2h
EDEXL GCE/AS 8MT0 41 Music Tech: Written Paper 1h 45m

Tuesday 7th June AM WJEC GCE 1720U30-1 English Literature Unit 3: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 1810U40-1 Spanish Unit 4: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2720U20-1 English Literature Unit 2: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3310U20-1 Maths-Num UNIT2 Found Calculator 1h 25m
WJEC GCSE 3310U60-1 Maths-Num UNIT2 Higher Calculator 1h 35m
WJEC GCSE 3310U40-1 Maths-Num UNIT2 Intermedi Calculator 1h 35m

PM WJEC GCE 1300U30-1 Mathematics Unit 3: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3110U20-1 Geography Unit 2 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 1200U40-1 Sociology Unit 4: Written 2h 15m

Half Term



Wednesday 8th June AM WJEC GCE 1290U40-1 Psychology Unit 4: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2120U20-1 Religious Studies Unit 2 1h 45m

PM WJEC GCE 1110U30-1 Geography Unit 3: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 1305U40-1 Further Mathematics Unit 4: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCE 2300U20-1 Mathematics Unit 2: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3420UB0-1 Physics Unit 2 Higher: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3430U60-1 Science Double Unit 6 Foundation 1h 15m
WJEC GCSE 3430UF0-1 Science Double Unit 6 Higher 1h 15m

Thursday 9th June AM WJEC GCE 1120UE0-1 Religious Studies Unit 3 Option E 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 2150U20-1 Law Unit 2: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3020U40-1 Welsh Second Language UNIT4: Written 1h 30m

PM WJEC GCE 1410U30-1 Chemistry Unit 3: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCE 1603U30-1 D & T [Product Design] Unit 3: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCE 1690U40-1 Drama and Theatre Unit 4: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCE 1820U40-1 German Unit 4: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 2400U20-1 Biology Unit 2: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3120U30-1 Religious Studies Unit 2C: Written 1h 35m

Friday 10th June AM EDEXL GCE/A 9MT0 04 Music Tech: Producing and Analysing 2h 15m
WJEC GCE 1100U30-1 History Unit 4 Option 3: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3700U30-1 English Language UNIT3 Argumentation 1h 30m

PM WJEC GCE 1420U40-1 Physics Unit 4: Written 1h 35m
Monday 13th June AM WJEC GCE 1800U40-1 French Unit 4: Written 2h

WJEC GCSE 3100UG0-1 History Unit 2C: Written 1h
PM WJEC GCE 1500U30-1 Computer Science Unit 3: Written 2h

WJEC GCSE 3510U20-1 Business Unit 2 Business Perceptions 45m
Tuesday 14th June AM WJEC GCE 1120U40-1 Religious Studies Unit 4 1h 30m

WJEC GCSE 3300U20-1 Maths UNIT2 Foundation Calculator 1h 25m
WJEC GCSE 3300U60-1 Maths UNIT2 Higher Calculator 1h 35m
WJEC GCSE 3300U40-1 Maths UNIT2 Intermediate Calculator 1h 35m

PM WJEC L1L2 98110001 Constructing Built Enviro Unit 1 1h
Wednesday 15th June AM WJEC GCSE 3400UA0-1 Biology Unit 1 Higher: Written 1h 45m

WJEC GCSE 3430U10-1 Science Double Unit 1 Foundation 1h 15m
WJEC GCSE 3430UA0-1 Science Double Unit 1 Higher 1h 15m
WJEC L3 4973UD0-1 Hsc: Prin & Contexts Unit 5: Written 1h 45m

PM EDEXL BTNG 31813H01 Sport and Exercise Physiology 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 1530U30-1 Ict Unit 3: Written 2h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3602U10-1 D & T [Fashion] Unit 1 D & T in 21st Cen 2h
WJEC GCSE 3603U10-1 D & T [Productdes] UNIT1 D & T in 21st Cen 2h

Thursday 16th June AM WJEC GCE 1020U60-1 Welsh Second Lang Unit 6: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3500U20-1 Comp Science Unit 2 Comp Thinking 2h
WJEC GCSE 3509U10-1 Built Environment Unit 1 Onscreen 1h 30m

PM WJEC GCSE 3800U40-1 French Unit 4 Foundation: Writing 1h 5m
WJEC GCSE 3800UD0-1 French Unit 4 Higher: Writing 1h 15m

Friday 17th June AM WJEC GCE 1400U40-1 Biology Unit 4: Written 1h 35m
WJEC GCE 1810U50-1 Spanish Unit 5: Written 1h 30m
WJEC GCSE 3810UD0-1 Spanish Unit 4 Higher: Writing 1h 15m

PM AQA GCSE 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H 45m
AQA GCSE 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H 1h
WJEC GCSE 3410U10-1 Chemistry Unit 1 Foundation: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3410UA0-1 Chemistry Unit 1 Higher: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3430U20-1 Science Double Unit 2 Foundation 1h 15m
WJEC GCSE 3430UB0-1 Science Double Unit 2 Higher 1h 15m

Monday 20th June AM WJEC GCE 1410U40-1 Chemistry Unit 4: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3420UA0-1 Physics Unit 1 Higher: Written 1h 45m
WJEC GCSE 3430U30-1 Science Double Unit 3 Foundation 1h 15m
WJEC GCSE 3430UC0-1 Science Double Unit 3 Higher 1h 15m
WJEC GCSE 3420U10-1 Physics Unit 1 Foundation: Written 1h 45m

PM WJEC GCE 1150U40-1 Law Unit 4: Written 2h
WJEC GCE 1720U40-1 English Literature Unit 4: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 43330001 Ict-Unit 3  Unit 3 Written Paper 1h 30m



Tuesday 21st June AM WJEC GCE 1120U50-1 Religious Studies Unit 5 1h 30m
WJEC GCE 1820U50-1 German Unit 5: Written 1h 30m
WJEC L1L2 95500001 Additional Mat Written Paper 2h 30m

PM WJEC GCE 1300U40-1 Mathematics Unit 4: Written 1h 45m
WJEC L1L2 5569UA0-1 Hospitality & Catering UNIT1: Onscreen 1h 30m

Wednesday 22nd June AM WJEC GCE 1110U40-1 Geography Unit 4: Written 2h
WJEC GCSE 3660U30-1 Music Unit 3 Appraising 1h

PM
Thursday 23rd June AM

PM WJEC GCE 1305U60-1 Further Mathematics Unit 6: Written 1h 45m
Friday 24th June AM WJEC GCE 1500U40-1 Computer Science Unit 4: Written 2h

WJEC GCE 1800U50-1 French Unit 5: Written 1h 30m
PM

Monday 27th June AM AQA GCSE 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H 1h 20m
PM

Tuesday 28th June AM
PM

Wednesday 29th June AM Contingency Timetable - see note below
PM Contingency Timetable - see note below

Candidates must remain available until Wednesday 29th June 2022 should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan.

Contingency Timetable dates have been scheduled up to and including Wednesday 29th June.  These dates will be used in the event of 
widespread, sustained national or local disruption to examinations.  


